Week 1

Tues, May 20
Tues, May 20
Tues, May 20

Thurs, May 22
Thurs, May 22
Thurs, May 22

Week 2

Tues, May 27
Tues, May 27
Tues, May 27

Thurs, May 29
Thurs, May 29
Thurs, May 29

Week 3

Tues, June 3
Tues, June 3
Tues, June 3

Thurs, June 5
Thurs, June 5
Thurs, June 5

Week 4

Tues, June 10
Tues, June 10
Tues, June 10

Thurs, June 12
Thurs, June 12
Thurs, June 12

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Home Team

Powerhouse
Eagles
House of Scales

Kawartha Shrine Club
Raptors
Owls

Powerhouse
Eagles
Hawks

Kawartha Shrine Club
Owls
Raptors

Eagles
Owls
Dairy Queen

Raptors
House of Scales
Powerhouse

Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Hawks
Bonivan Exteriors

Dairy Queen
Kawartha Shrine Club
Falcons

U10/11 BOYS SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES 2 x 30 MINUTES, 5 MIN HALFTIME

Vs
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

'S
\'S
'S

'S
Vs

Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Away Team

Falcons
Dairy Queen
Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Hawks
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Bonivan Exteriors

Dairy Queen
Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Falcons

Bonivan Exteriors
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
House of Scales

Falcons
Hawks
Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Bonivan Exteriors
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Kawartha Shrine Club

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Powerhouse
Eagles

Raptors
House of Scales
Owls

Field

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
QUEEN ELIZABETH

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

*NEW TIME & FIELD



Week 5

Tues, June 17
Tues, June 17
Tues, June 17

Thurs, June 19
Thurs, June 19
Thurs, June 19

Week 6

Tues, June 24
Tues, June 24
Tues, June 24

Thurs, June 26
Thurs, June 26
Thurs, June 26

Week 7

Tues, July 1
Tues, July 1
Tues, July 1

Thurs, July 3
Thurs, July 3
Thurs, July 3

Week 8

Tues, July 8
Tues, July 8
Tues, July 8

Thurs, July 10
Thurs, July 10
Thurs, July 10

Week 9

Tues, July 15
Tues, July 15
Tues, July 15

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

House of Scales
Eagles
Falcons

Owls
Raptors
Bonivan Exteriors

Bonivan Exteriors
Hawks
Dairy Queen

Falcons
Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough

Eagles
Powerhouse
Hawks

Owls
Kawartha Shrine Club
Falcons

Hawks
Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough

Powerhouse
Kawartha Shrine Club
Falcons

Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Raptors
Dairy Queen

Vs
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
Vs

'S
Vs

Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

'S
Vs

Vs

'S
Vs
'S

Dairy Queen
Kawartha Shrine Club
Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Powerhouse
Hawks
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough

Powerhouse
House of Scales
Owls

Kawartha Shrine Club
Raptors
Eagles

House of Scales
Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Dairy Queen

Raptors
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Bonivan Exteriors

Eagles
Bonivan Exteriors
Dairy Queen

House of Scales
Owls
Raptors

Owls
Eagles
Kawartha Shrine Club

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
Queen Elizabeth

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

*NEW TIME & FIELD



Thurs, July 17
Thurs, July 17
Thurs, July 17

Week 10

Tues, July 22
Tues, July 22
Tues, July 22

Thurs, July 24
Thurs, July 24
Thurs, July 24

Week 11

Tues, July 29
Tues, July 29
Tues, July 29

Thurs, July 31
Thurs, July 31
Thurs, July 31

Week 12

Tues, Aug 5
Tues, Aug 5
Tues, Aug 5

Thurs, Aug 7
Thurs, Aug 7
Thurs, Aug 7

Week 13

Tues, Aug 12
Tues, Aug 12
Tues, Aug 12

Thurs, Aug 14
Thurs, Aug 14
Thurs, Aug 14

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
House of Scales
Bonivan Exteriors

Dairy Queen
Eagles
House of Scales

Raptors
Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough

Bonivan Exteriors
Powerhouse
Hawks

Falcons
Owls
Kawartha Shrine Club

Powerhouse
Eagles
House of Scales

Kawartha Shrine Club
Raptors
Owls

Powerhouse
Eagles
Hawks

Kawartha Shrine Club
Owls
Raptors

Vs
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
Vs

'S
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

Vs
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

Powerhouse
Falcons
Hawks

Falcons
Owls
Bonivan Exteriors

Powerhouse
Kawartha Shrine Club
Hawks

Dairy Queen
Eagles
Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
House of Scales
Raptors

Falcons
Dairy Queen
Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Hawks
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Bonivan Exteriors

Dairy Queen
Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Falcons

Bonivan Exteriors
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
House of Scales

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4



Week 14

Tues, Aug 19
Tues, Aug 19
Tues, Aug 19

Thurs, Aug 21
Thurs, Aug 21
Thurs, Aug 21

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT

Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd
Saturday, Aug 23rd

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

Eagles
Owls
Dairy Queen

Raptors
House of Scales
Powerhouse

SATURDAY, AUG 23RD

House of Scales

Bonivan Exteriors

Hawks

Dairy Queen

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Falcons

House of Scales

Kawartha Shrine Club

Hawks

Powerhouse

Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Eagles

'S
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
'S

'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
'S

Falcons
Hawks
Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Bonivan Exteriors
Hand & Stone Spa Peterborough
Kawartha Shrine Club

ALL GAMES 25 MINS (NO HALF)

Kawartha Shrine Club
Owls

Powerhouse
Raptors

Eagles

Gilbert Brothers Inc.
Bonivan Exteriors
Owls

Dairy Queen
Raptors

Falcons

Gilbert Brothers Inc.

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Queen Elizabeth
Beavermead 2
James Strath 4

Beavermead 3
Beavermead 4
Beavermead 3
Beavermead 4
Beavermead 3
Beavermead 4
Beavermead 3
Beavermead 4
Beavermead 3
Beavermead 4
Beavermead 3
Beavermead 4



